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QUIET COURT LOCATION ' D
Popular Avon Model backsplit with DOUBLE CAR Beautiful bush lot of mixed hardwood with artesian

TENT NE Q(}'T oy | I

Four bedroom on 1 acre pine covered lot. Nicely decorated 3 bedroom sidesplit with a 4th

combpletion in October rear yard with an inground pool. Great location to

P : school and shopping. Quick possession will be ve
attractive here. Listed at $211,900. Please call RU
WHITING* at 877-5211 to view.
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Call DAVID BARRAGER* RM288-96

RE/MAX 877-5211

219.900 59,900
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IMMACULATEH EXECUTIVE RANCH

Ceramic floor and french pocket door and new oak BUNGALOW on 3/4 acre in town. Spectacular ra-
cupboards make for a great kit. Main floor wshrm vine lot. 3 bedrooms, with fourth bedroom downstairs,
has double shower. Kit. overlooks fam rm w/f/p and 2 kitchens, 2 fireplaces, walk out basement to
walkout patio to guruenus country lot. Fantastic inground pool. Mature gardens. Offered at only
colour choices and decor. This home is truly gor- $349,900. For personal tour, call

geous. DONNA RAE*. LORRAINE HURLEY* at 877-5211.

garage. Has been updated with gorgeous new bath
with jacuzzi, central air, central vacuum, new roof,
refinished hardwood floors, fireplace in family room
& much more. Set on 163’ lot. Great value! Call PE-
TER* or YVONNE* at 877-5211. RM215-96

| $241,900. Call BILL M

well. Solid bungalow with finished basement, 2 fire-
places and a 25 x 32 segarate workshop. Listed at
KEOWN** for details.
RM210-96
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ING FOR YOUR 1st HOME?
Look no further. This fully detached home is located
In Georgetown. Featrues include 3 bedrooms, for-
mal dining room, large principal rooms, newer kitchen,
two new front windows. Huge backyard with mature

trees. Nice front porch to enjoy those warm summer
nights. Close to GO Train. Call URSULA* to view.

enucen |88 “$199,90
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CENTURY HOME IN ERIN
This home has been lovingly restored and cared for.
Part of home is presently professional office but
zoning would also allow a two bedroom apartment.
Perennial gardens surround Brupar’t and above
ground pool. Call CATHY POLLARD* to view.
RM251-96

RM296-96 RM272-96

RM0O16-96
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LOG HEAVEN RE DON'T MISS THIS ONE! 'LOG HOME

Open beam log home, fabulous pine kitchen, plank Delightful home, 3 bedrooms plus loft over garage. Country bungalow with spacious rooms close to 401. Located on 12 very private acres with pend. Sepa-
floors, wrap around deck, hot tub, walk to Caledon In Fuund pool 18’ x 36’ mn?p.m.y fenneﬂl anu Great home for entertaining, hot tub, fireplace, wet rate shop has guest quarters. This executive home

Ski Club. This is a country home dream. Call BILL hobby shop, 23 x 45’ with 200 amp service. Call for bar. Beautiful view overlooking countryside. Home must be seen to be appreciated. Please call for
"4 i : : | would len - your
MCKEOWN** for details. appointment soon. end itself well for a home office, and with the personal tour. Call CATHY POLLARD* for

. triple garage with loft, ideal for hobbyist. Call
NORINNE KILGOUR*. N gnﬁ( y ldm”s'
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RIN ILGOUR* for details.
RM241-96

il i RM282-96

RM256-96

OR FIRST TIME

Are you tired of paying rent? Take a look at this al-

ternative. This is a 2 storey T/H that shows a 10+. |

Features include C/A, woodburning F/P in L/R, par- |

| quet floors, 3rd bdrm in bsmt with a 2-pc. washroom

and a new gas furnace. URSULA ZEIDLER*.
RM293-96

SPORTSMA

Spacious winterized mobile home situated on 3.2

acres. Location great for fishing, hunting &

snowmobiling. Year round access.

Call CAROL WALRAVEN* for details.
RM260-96

Landscaped 1/2 ac. lot, 3 mins. from downtown
Georgetown, verandah & ginEﬁrbread trim, bay win-
dow in dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many built-
Ins, w/o to terrace. Impressive brick fireplace, crown
mouldings, inground pool, gazebo, playhouse & much
more. Sep insul. workshop, 30x25. Must see with
ANGIE**!! RM185-96

Spotless home and a must see for the !st time home
buyer or investor. Call ANNE** at 853-1505 or
877-5211 to view.

L12S-2/8 XVIN/3Y

RM275-96

RE/MAX 877-5211
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ANGIE CORMPILAS** GORD CUNNINGHAM* YVAN DESJARDINS*
Assoc. Broker 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep

DAVID BARRAGER* . DONNA BUCCI*
Sales Rep. 873-7030 Sales Rep. 873-8342

MAL DODGE™
Manager 877-5466

 MIKE ADAMS*
Sales Rep. 873-4041
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ANNE GENOE** PETER HRKAC* RKAC*
Assoc. Broker (519) 853-1505 Sales Bep 877-6269 Sales Rep. 877-6269

LORRAINE HURLEY* NORINNE KILGOUR*
Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 855-4214

DAVE KRAUSE*
S_alﬂs Flgp. 877-5211

CAM EADES*
Sales Rep. 8775211

'RE/MAX 877-5211
11L2S-228 XVIN/3Y
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